Product Features
It is made of die-forged large cold-rolled steel plate, very simple and stylish. It is made of a
high-brightness LED lamp with a backlight design. It uses UL standard constant current driver. It has
low glare, soft and even light. It saves energy, the life expectancy can reach 50,000 hours, and it is
easy for embedded installation.
 High efficiency & energy saving. Under the condition of the same illumination, it saves more
than 67% energy compared with the traditional lamp.
 Every LED works independently. While one LED loses efficacy, others can work as usual.
 Long life span, using semiconductor chip as the light resource, the life can be over 50,000hrs.
 External constant current driver, high efficiency, reliable work.
 Product Pictures
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Example: TRXX22P36XXOD-H3LAMMMM
FAMILY SIZE Efficacy
System
Watt
CCT Diffuser DIM Driver Type
Input
Voltage
Shell
color
Battery
Backup and
sensor
CRI
Sales code
TRAB=90mm
High troffer
TRAC=60mm
High troffer
TRAE= Wide
luminous
surface troffer
TR15=
Cost-effective
troffer
14=
1'×4'
22=
2'×2'
24=
2'×4'
S=        >
110LM/W
(DLC
Standard)
P=        >
125LM/W
(DLC
Premium)
20=20W
30=30W
40=40W
45=45W
50=50W
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
CF= CCT
Selectable
(3500K
4000K
5000K)
White
diffuser
D=
0-10V
Dimming
A2= Flicker Driver
H2=CCT Selectable
Driver